7:00

7:05

7:45

8:00

8:15

8:30

8:45

9:00

DCTA Membership Meeting
Wednesday, November 30, 2016
Madison Town Hall
2120 Fitch Hatchery Road
Madison, WI

Call to order

Review and Consider 2017 Budget

Review and Consider official comment on process of appealing a CUP

Review and Consider official comment on proposal for official record documents for ZLR
DaneCom Update - press conference invitation - contract

Town Zoning Update

Other

Adjourn



