

Plat map used by permission of Rockford Map Company

## **DCTA Membership Meeting**

Wednesday, November 30, 2016
Madison Town Hall
2120 Fitch Hatchery Road
Madison, WI

7:00	Call to order
7:05	Review and Consider 2017 Budget
7:45	Review and Consider official comment on process of appealing a CUP
8:00	Review and Consider official comment on proposal for official record documents for ZLR
8:15	DaneCom Update - press conference invitation - contract
8:30	Town Zoning Update
8:45	Other
9:00	Adjourn